LPPS-12 SERIES LINEAR POTENTIOMETER
FEATURES FEATURES
• Compact lightweight design
• Cost-effective measuring system
• Stroke lengths from 10 to 300 mm (0.4 to 12 inches)
• Industrial duty, liquid and corrosion resistant
• Rod end joints for ease of mounting
SPECIFICATIONS

www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
09-2023_REV0
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LPPS-12-100-R:  0 to 100 mm [4 inch] measuring range, Radial cable exit with Rod Ends
This rod end is
not removable
LPPS-12 SERIES LINEAR POTENTIOMETER
Economical Slim Body Position Sensor
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
 LPPS-12-
025-A
LPPS-12-
050-A
LPPS-12-
075-A
LPPS-12-
100-A
LPPS-12-
125-A
LPPS-12-
150-A
LPPS-12-
175-A
LPPS-12-
200-A
LPPS-12-
250-A
LPPS-12-
300-A
LPPS-12-
010-A
Mechanical Stroke Length
(inch) [mm]
1.1 [28] 2.0 [53] 3.0 [78] 4.0 [103] 5.0 [128] 6.0 [153] 7.0 [178] 8.0 [203] 9.9 [253] 11.9 [303] 0.5 [13]
Electrical Measuring Range
(inch) [mm]
0.9 [25] 1.9 [50] 2.9 [75] 3.9 [100] 4.9 [125] 5.9 [150] 6.8 [175] 7.8 [200] 9.8 [250] 11.8 [300] 0.4 [10]
Resistance ± 20% (Ω) 2.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 5.0K 1.0K
Max Input Voltage (VDC) 12 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 12
Dimension ‘A’ (inch) [mm]  3.2 [80] 4.1 [105] 5.1 [130] 6.1 [155] 7.1 [180] 8.1 [205] 9.1 [230] 10.0 [255] 12.0 [305] 14.0 [355] 2.6 [65]
Dimension ‘B’ (inch) [mm] -
Retracted Min
3.8 [96] 4.8 [121] 5.8 [146] 6.7 [171] 7.7 [196] 8.7 [221] 9.7 [246] 10.7 [271] 12.6 [321] 14.6 [371] 3.2 [81]
Dimension ‘B’ (inch) [mm] -
Extended Max
4.9 [124] 6.9 [174] 8.8 [224] 10.8 [274] 12.8 [324] 14.7 [374] 16.7 [424] 18.6 [474] 22.6 [574] 26.5 [674] 4.3 [109]
Weight (grams) 70 75 80 85 95 100 105 110 115 120 65
SPECIFICATIONS
 Integral Cable
DC Power In Brown
Signal Output Yellow
Ground Blue
IMPORTANT !
DO NOT CONNECT THE YELLOW WIRE TO POWER SUPPLY
THIS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE SENSOR
+V 0V
Signal
Brown Blue Yellow
WIRING PIN OUT
Model Measuring Range
LPPS-12 - -A
 010        10 mm  [0.4 inch]
025        25 mm     [1 inch]
050        50 mm     [2 inch]
075        75 mm     [3 inch]
100      100 mm     [4 inch]
125      125 mm     [5 inch]
150      150 mm     [6 inch]
175      175 mm     [7 inch]
200      200 mm     [8 inch]
250     250 mm   [10 inch]
300      300 mm   [12 inch]
ORDERING INFORMATION